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Mäntän viikkokisat 2022

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Average Last HC

1 Jaakko Luoma-aho 62 62 -16

2 Heikki Vessari 66 66 -12

3 Timo Kantelinen 67 65 61 65 53 62.2 -11.4

4 ville-pekka palonen 70 73 71 72 65 65 63 68.4 -9.6

5 Aatu Pesonen 69 69 -9

6 Timo Mäkelä 70 70 -8

6 Mikael Mäkelä 70 70 -8

8 Janne Pärssinen 71 71 -7

8 Juuso Niinikoski 71 71 -7

10 Iiro Huhtiniemi 73 71 66 76 72 71.6 -6.4

11 Markus Huhtiniemi 67 76 68 76 71.8 -6.3

12 Samu Närvä 68 56 62 -5

13 Antti Ruopsa 67 73 73 74 73 71 70 68 58 62 68.9 -4.7

14 Taavi Mäkelä 74 74 -4

15 Ville von Hertzen 76 76 -2

15 Veikka Niemi 54 54 -2

17 Stefan Tiihonen 78 85 74 83 70 67 75 73 59 53 71.7 -1.9

18 Tuire Leppänen 77 77 -1

18 Mikko Pekkanen 81 72 56 69.7 -1

20 Jaakko Kirkinen 74 79 58 70.3 -0.3

21 Toni Äikäs 76 76 81 76 80 77.8 -0.2

22 Pentti Miettinen 79 79 1

23 Markus Kakkuri 58 58 2

24 Rolle Lintunen 60 60 4

25 Aleksi Katajamäki 88 81 78 84 82.8 4.8

26 Jussi Jatkola 61 61 5

26 Jani Virtanen 61 61 5

28 Santeri Paavola 62 62 6

29 Niko Perälä 95 82 83 86.7 8.7

30 Ville Heinänen 65 65 9

30 Juho Huuhka 65 65 9
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Average Last HC

30 Markku Nurminen 65 65 9

33 Sami Ollikainen 67 67 11

34 Nino Närvä 76 77 68 182 100.8 22.8
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Sum

1 Antti Ruopsa 67 73 73 74 73 71 70 68 58 62 689

2 Stefan Tiihonen 78 85 74 83 70 67 75 73 59 53 717

3 ville-pekka palonen 70 73 71 72 65 65 63 479

4 Timo Kantelinen 67 65 61 65 53 311

5 Iiro Huhtiniemi 73 71 66 76 72 358

6 Toni Äikäs 76 76 81 76 80 389

7 Markus Huhtiniemi 67 76 68 76 287

8 Aleksi Katajamäki 88 81 78 84 331

9 Nino Närvä 76 77 68 182 403

10 Mikko Pekkanen 81 72 56 209

11 Jaakko Kirkinen 74 79 58 211

12 Niko Perälä 95 82 83 260

13 Samu Närvä 68 56 124

14 Jaakko Luoma-aho 62 62

15 Heikki Vessari 66 66

16 Aatu Pesonen 69 69

17 Mikael Mäkelä 70 70

17 Timo Mäkelä 70 70

19 Janne Pärssinen 71 71

19 Juuso Niinikoski 71 71

21 Taavi Mäkelä 74 74

22 Veikka Niemi 54 54

23 Ville von Hertzen 76 76

24 Tuire Leppänen 77 77

25 Pentti Miettinen 79 79

26 Markus Kakkuri 58 58

27 Rolle Lintunen 60 60

28 Jussi Jatkola 61 61

28 Jani Virtanen 61 61

30 Santeri Paavola 62 62

31 Ville Heinänen 65 65

31 Juho Huuhka 65 65

31 Markku Nurminen 65 65

34 Sami Ollikainen 67 67
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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